Materials of Construction
Body JVM = 303 Stainless Steel or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears & Bearings Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Shaft 402 Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)
5 Flow Ranges 0.0005 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±1.5% M.V. over full range (viscosity ≥ 5cP), ±0.5% M.V. optional with select sensors;

JV-UF Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Part Number Guide
JV           –            UF            –                      –
Flow Range
01	 =	 0.0005 to 0.25 GPM
12	 =	 0.005 to 0.8 GPM
20	=	 0.02 to 2.0 GPM
30	=	 0.10 to 7.0 GPM
60	=	 0.10 to 20.0 GPM
Port Type
N	=	 NPT
G	=	 BSPP
Sensor Hole
S	 =	 (1) M14x1.5 & (1) Unthreaded
B	 =	 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Housing Material
M	=	 303 Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4305
S	 =	 316L Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4404
Housing Seal
V	 =	 FKM o-ring
K	 =	 FFKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX	=	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
C	 =	 CRN (Canadian Registration Number)
M	 =	 Material Certification
N	 =	 NACE
Additional Electronics Options:
JV-UF meters are also compatible with
a range of other pickups, displays, and
controllers for high temperature and
EX-rated environments.
Visit AW-Lake.com for more
information.
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
2	 =	 Two pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (no Bluetooth)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus Meter Type
11	 =	JVx-01UF Gear Meter
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Option*
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Recommended Sensors
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and deliver
your flow data where you need it and in the format you need it.
JV-UF Standard Sensor: EDGE Sensor